APPLICABLE FEES & CHARGES

The Following Are the Fees & Charges for The Business Loan & Personal Loan

Instant Credit Personal Loan

Loan Amount Fees & Charge GST
1000 to 10,000 Rs.159 18%
Above 10,000 to 30,000 Rs.295 18%
Above 30,000 to 50,000 Rs.395 18%
Above 50,000 to 1,00,000 Rs.695 18%
Approval By Bank
Above 1,00,000 to300,000 RS.2500 18% |
Instant Credit Business Loan
10,000 to 20,000 Rs.295 18%
Above 20,000 to 40,000 Rs.395 18%
Above 40,000 to 50,000 Rs.695 18%
Above 50,000 to 1,00,000 Rs.795 18%
Above 1,00,000 to o
200,000 RS.1140 18%

Approval By Bank

Above 2,00,000 to 500,000

1400 To 3500 | 18% |

Eligibility Criteria & Documents
e Nationality

Indian
e Age

19 to 60 Years For Loan
e Income

Minimum 10,000 Regular Income
e Pan Proof

Pan Card
e Address Proof

Aadhar Card / voter Id / Emp Id
e Bank Account Details

Bank Proof

For Business Loan
Business Documents & valid Photo

By Clicking Term & Conditions



